Rank | PROA | categ

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

1

1

15

14

37

20

29

28

10

18

19

Corinthian

Corinthian

Corinthian

Corinthian

Corinthian

Corinthian

Corinthian

Corinthian

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A
EMBARCACION | CLUB | TIMONEL

SI QUERIDA

NEGRONI

BUTANTAN

BBTO

AMIGO VII

MERCENARIO 6

MARTHA

FANDANGO

CAPRICE

NANDEYARA

SASHIMI

MARILYN

GIN TONIC

SIY QUILLA
CNMP - YCA

Resultados J70 a las 16:00 de 24 Febrero

YCA | Francisco
Van
Avermaete

YCA | Paulo
Cosentino

YCA | Alejandro
Yrigoyen

YCA | Jose
Ignacio
Arrondo

YCA | Francisco
Campero

YCA - | Martina

CNMP | Silva

CUBA | Micael

- YCA | Sielecki

CVB | Santiago
Miguez

YCA | Juan
Masseroni

YCR- | Matias

cvB Dietrich

CNMP | Massimo
Contessi

CNSI | Santiago
Nottebohm

CNSI |Juan
Francisco
Lago

Overall

TRIPULANTES | R1

C.Lacchini,
R.De Martis,
G.Van
Avermaete,
J.D.Figueroa

J.Goulu,
P.Pruden,
L.Carissimi

J.P.Fregonese,
L.Cerrato,
F.Travascio

G.Arrondo,
P.Brandolino,
A.Godoy

P.Cozar, J.I.
Grimaldi,
P.Gutierrez

A.L.Silva,
L.Silva, T,
|.Giamona

M.Majdalani,
T.Martirosjan,
B.Lopez
Segura

J.A.Filidoro,
S.Vignale,
S.Sundblad

S.Masseroni,
M.Rigoni,
M.Amar

G.Couzier,
H.Molteni,
M.Montanaro

L.Contessi,
L.Van
Avermaete,
V.Contessi, M.
Bozzo

J.Nottebohm,
J.Engelhardt,
P.Araujo de
Resende

R.Fres,
M.Lacour,
S.Garcia
Cantelli

7.0

1.0

4.0

2.0

5.0

9.0

(11.0)

10.0

3.0

8.0

6.0

(13.0)

12.0

www.sailwave.com

R2

1.0

2.0

(14.0

0cCs)

4.0

(9.0)

3.0

10.0

8.0

6.0

50

7.0

12.0

11.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7

R3

4.0

7.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

1.0

8.0

6.0

10.0

9.0

11.0

13.0

12.0

R4 |R5
(10.0) [ 1.0
40 |40
30 |20
6.0 |6.0
20 |90
70 | (11.0)
1.0 5.0
50 |7.0
9.0 [10.0
(11.0) | 3.0
80 120
120 8.0
130 130

R6

20

1.0

4.0

6.0

9.0

10.0

8.0

(13.0)

(11.0)

7.0

5.0

3.0

12.0

R7

1.0

(9.0)

5.0

2.0

4.0

8.0

3.0

6.0

10.0

7.0

(14.0

DNC)

12.0

11.0

R8

5.0

1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

10.0

8.0

7.0

11.0

14.0

DNC

9.0

12.0

R9

1.0

6.0

5.0

2.0

3.0

11.0

8.0

4.0

10.0

14.0

DNC

9.0

(14.0
DNC)

Total

32.0

35.0

42.0

38.0

49.0

58.0

67.0

71.0

70.0

71.0

91.0

91.0

110.0

Nett

22.0

26.0

28.0

31.0

40.0

47.0

56.0

58.0

59.0

60.0

77.0

78.0

96.0
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